
 

2015 Benefits Open Enrollment Schedule 

Health and Wellness Fair, Screening & Help Sessions, and Education Sessions with Aon Hewitt 

Date Services Time Location 

Tues, September 23 
Benefits Education Session 

w/ Aon Hewitt 
7:30am – 8:30am 

Municipal Services Center 
Conference Room 

Thurs, September 25 
Benefits Education Session 

w/ Aon Hewitt 
12:00pm – 1:00pm 

Municipal Building 
Council Chambers 

Thurs, September 25 
Benefits Education Session 

w/ Aon Hewitt 
3:30pm – 4:30pm 

Public Safety Building 
West Training Room 

*must have security access to building 

Wed, October 1 Health and Wellness Fair 6:30am – 10:30am 
East Boulder Community Center 

Gymnasium 

Thurs, October 2 Screening & Help Session 6:30am – 8:30am 
Municipal Services Center 

Conference Room 

Tues, October 7 Screening & Help Session 6:30am – 9:30am 
Municipal Building 

Council Chambers and 1777 West 

Wed, October 8 Screening & Help Session 6:30am – 9:30am 
Open Space & Mountain Parks 

Annex 

Thurs, October 9 Screening & Help Session 6:30am – 9:30am 
Public Safety Building 
East Training Room 

*PSB Employees Only 

Tues, October 14 Screening & Help Session 6:30am – 9:30am 
Municipal Building 

Council Chambers and 1777 West 

Tues, October 14 Screening & Help Session 1:00pm – 3:00pm 
Public Safety Building 
East Training Room 

*PSB Employees Only 

Wed, October 15 Screening & Help Session 6:30am – 8:30am 
Municipal Services Center 

Conference Room 

Fri, October 17 Screening & Help Session 6:30am – 9:30am 
Municipal Building 

Council Chambers and 1777 West 

Tues, October 21 Screening & Help Session 6:30am – 9:30am 
Municipal Building 

Council Chambers and 1777 West 

Fri, October 24 Screening & Help Session 6:30am – 9:30am 
Municipal Building 

Council Chambers and 1777 West 



 


